
Day Date Invitational Site Start time
Sunday 2/21/2021 Southaland Confrence CC Hammond, LA 10:00 AM
Saturday 2/27/2021 Trafton Season Opener SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM
Thursday 3/4/2021 Paratech Relays (John Curtis) Muss Bertilino Track 4:00 PM
Friday 3/5/2021 Patrick Ruth Relays Joe Yenni 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/6/2021 Trafton - Mandeville Skipper Mandeville High 8:00 AM

Carver Classic Joe Brown Park Track 9:00 AM
Friday 3/12/2021 Judy Baehr Relays Walker High 4:00 PM

Jim Camhout Invitational Northshore High 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/13/2021 JPRD Westbank Johnny Jacobs 8:00 AM

JPRD Eastbank Joe Yenni 8:00 AM
Trafton Eagle SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM

Friday 3/19/2021 River Parish Relays St. James High 4:00 PM
Crusader Relays Tad Gormley 4:00 PM

Saturday 3/20/2021 Trafton Relay Meet SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM
JPRD Parish Championship Joe Yenni 8:00 AM

Thursday 3/25/2021 A1 Absolute Best Care (John Curtis) Muss Bertilino Track 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/27/2021 Rory Caulfield Invitational SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM
Wednesday 3/31/2021 St. Tammany Parish Championship Covington High 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/1/2021 Mike Conlin Memorial Joe Yenni 4:00 PM

Bliss Tree Service Relays (John Curtis) Muss Bertilino Track 4:00 PM
Saturday 4/3/2021 Trafton Relay Meet SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM
Thursday 4/8/2021 Allie Smith Invitational Covington High 4:00 PM

Ronnie Rabalais Relays Donaldsonville 4:00 PM
Friday 4/9/2021 Chubby Marks Classic Tad Gormley 4:00 PM
Saturday 4/10/2021 Strawberry Relays SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM
Tuesday 4/13/2021 JH/JV District Championship Tad Gormley 4:00 PM
Saturday 4/17/2021 Tangi Private School Championship Ponchatoula High 8:00 AM
Tuesday 4/20/2021 District 10-4A & 11-4A Championship Tad Gormley 4:00 PM

District 10-2A Championship Covington High 4:00 PM
Wednesday 4/21/2021 District 8-5A Championship Joe Yenni 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/22/2021 District 9-5A Championship Tad Gormley 4:00 PM
Friday 4/23/2021 District 10-3A Championship Hoss Memtas Stadium 4:00 PM
Saturday 4/24/2021 NAIL Champioship SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM
Tuesday 4/27/2021 Region 3-2A SLU - Hammond 2:00 PM
Saturday 5/1/2021 Conference Tune-Up SLU - Hammond 8:00 AM
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